
cakes

Cake sizes 

6" - short ( 2 layers serves 4-6)
6" med (3 layers, serves  6-8) 
6" tall (4 layers- serves  8-10) 
9" (2 layers-serves  10-12)
9" (3 layers - serves  14-16) 
Gluten - Free  add
Premium Toppings - each- add

$75

$85

$95

$150

$175

$10

$5

Cake flavors

Chocolate 
Vanilla
Lemon  
Carrot
Pumpkin

Layers

Blueberry Jam
Strawberry Jam
Raspberry Jam
Cherry Jam
Lemon Curd
Ganache
Orange Marmalade

Frosting             Toppings

Chocolate
Vanilla
Strawberry 
Raspberry
Blueberry
Lemon
Orange
Chocolate-Peppermint
Peppermint
Cookies & Cream
(nuts)
Peanut Butter 
Mocha

Fresh fruit
Ganache
Nuts
Jam
Peanuts

ALL CAKES DAIRY AND EGG FREEALL CAKES DAIRY AND EGG FREE  
PLEASE CHOOSE:PLEASE CHOOSE: SIZE AND ONE OF EACH: SIZE AND ONE OF EACH:  

FLAVOR, LAYER, FROSTING, TOPPINGFLAVOR, LAYER, FROSTING, TOPPING

 Premium toppings

Chocolate Covered Almonds
Cookies
Chocolates
 

All cakes made to order with 3 day bake time
please call the take out counter 207-967-4994  to order


