cakes

All cakes made to order with 3 day bake time please call the take out counter **207-967-4994** to order

ALL CAKES DAIRY AND EGG FREE **PLEASE CHOOSE:** SIZE AND ONE OF EACH: FLAVOR, LAYER, FROSTING, TOPPING

Cake sizes

Cake flavors

6" - short (2 layers serves 4-6)	\$75
6" med (3 layers, serves 6-8)	\$85
6" tall (4 layers- serves 8-10)	\$95
9" (2 layers-serves 10-12)	\$150
9" (3 layers - serves 14-16)	\$175
Gluten - Free add	\$10
Premium Toppings - each- add	\$5

Lemon Carrot Pumpkin

Chocolate

Vanilla

layers

Frosting

Blueberry Jam Strawberry Jam Raspberry Jam Cherry Jam Lemon Curd Ganache Orange Marmalade Chocolate Vanilla Strawberry Raspberry Blueberry Lemon Orange Chocolate-Peppermint Peppermint Cookies & Cream (nuts) Peanut Butter Mocha

Toppings

Fresh fruit Ganache Nuts Jam Peanuts

Premium toppings

Chocolate Covered Almonds Cookies Chocolates